T

mHTHE
B/HTPR
A TH
BmHTR
BHTHE
BT H
B/HTPR
®wHTPR
mHTHE
B/HTPR
;A TH
BmHTR
BHTR
BT H
B/HTFR
®wHTPR
mHTH
B/HTPR
;A TH
BmHTR
BHTR
B TH
B/HTFR
®wHTPR
mHTH
B/HTR
;A TH
mHTFR
BHTPR
B TH
B/HTR
®wHTPR
mHTH
B/HTR
;A TH
BmHTFR
BHTPR
B TH
B/HTFR
#/HTPH
mHTH
BmHTR
;A TH
BmHTFR
BHTPR

Bt
2024%12R27H
2024%12R26H
2024%12R25H
2024%12A25H
2024%12R24H
2024%12R20H
2024%12R19AH
2024%12R17H
2024%12R17H
2024%12R12H
2024%12R10A
2024%12R6H
202412848
2024%12R4H
2024%12H3H
2024%12A3H
20244 11H28H
2024%11H26H
2024%11H25H
20244 11H22H
2024%F11H22H
2024411H20H
2024F11H19H
2024%11A19H
2024%11H18H
2024%11H15H
2024%11H14H
2024%11H13H
2024%11H12H
2024%11A118
2024F11A118
2024%11A7H
2024%11H6H
2024%11A5H
2024%10AR31H
2024%10AR30H
2024%10R29AH
20244 10A28H
2024%10R25H
2024%10RA23H
2024%10AR21H
2024%10A21H
2024%10R18H
2024%10R17H
2024%10R17H

LRE

17,100M
19,600H
24,300H
10,150M
21,900H
25,800H
14,250H
26,850M
16,800H
17,000H
22,250H
22,200H
16,500M
10,400
17,400H
11,850H
26,000
27,300H
11,200M
39,600M
15,750M
12,300H
23,400H
15,900H
28,800H
18,000
18,600
11,200H
24,800H
47,800
11,200H
16,200M
25,800H
16,000M
21,150H
18,000H
18,000
13,500H
13,500H
11,200H
16,600
14,250H
19,350H
12,600H
11,600M

EIEVE: S AvX
171% 11.41%
196% 19.6f%
243% 24 3%
102% 2.9
219% 7.3f%
258% 12.9f%
143% 5.71%
269% 17.9f%
168% 11.2%
170% 8.5%
223% 8.9f%
222% 11145
165% 11.0%
104% 5.2f&
174% 11.6%
119% 7.9f%
260% 6.5%
273% 27.3f%
12% 5.61%
396% 19.8f%
158% 10.5f%
123% 8.2f%
234% 1M.7%
159% 15.9f%
288% 14.41%
180% 7.21%
186% 6.2%
112% 11.2%
248% 6.2f%
478% 47 8f%
12% 5.6
162% 5.41%
258% 17.21%
160% 8.0f%
212% 14115
180% 9.0f%
180% 12.0f%
135% 13.5(%
135% 9.0f%
12% 5.6f%
166% 8.3f%
143% 9.5%
194% 12.9f%
126% 6.3%
116% 5.8f%



#/HTPR
mHTHE
B/HTPR
A TH
BmHTR
BHTHE
BT H
B/HTPR
®wHTPR
mHTHE
B/HTPR
;A TH
BmHTR
BHTR
BT H
B/HTFR
®wHTPR
mHTH
B/HTPR
;A TH
BmHTR
BHTR
B TH
B/HTFR
®wHTPR
mHTH
B/HTR
;A TH
mHTFR
BHTPR
B TH
B/HTR
®wHTPR
mHTH
B/HTR
;A TH
BmHTFR
BHTPR
B TH
B/HTFR
#/HTPH
mHTH
BmHTR
;A TH
BmHTFR
BHTPR

2024%10R16H
2024%10R16H
2024%10R15H
2024%10R15H
2024%10AR10H
2024%10H9H
2024%10R8H
20244%10H4H
2024#10A82H
2024%10R18
2024%10A1H
202449R26H
202449/ 26H
20244%9A25H
202449A/20H
20244%9H18H
2024%9R11H
2024F9H9H
20249H9H
2024F9H4H
202448A30H
202448H28H
202448H26H
202448H26H
202448H23H
202448H20H
202448H19H
202448R15H
202448H15H
202448H13H
202448H13H
202448 H9H
2024%8H8H
2024%F8H5H
2024%8H5H
2024%F8A1H
2024%F8H1H
2024%7H31H
2024%7A31H
2024%7H25H
2024%7H23H
2024%7AR22H
2024%7H19H
2024%7R198
2024%7R18H
2024%7H18H

16,800M
12,000H
21,000H
11,100M
13,800H
11,600H
16,400
15,750H
12,600M
18,900H
13,800H
15,800H
14,000H
11,400H
11,850M
11,200H
22,200H
21,000H
15,300H
42,250
15,600H
16,500M
26,550
22,600M
17,600M
12,000H
16,000M
45,450M
14,800H
17,550H
16,000
18,150H
14,800M
34,500H
20,700H
25,100H
15,200M
14,550M
14,550H
14,350H
18,000
20,300H
37,650H
17,400H
23,200H
11,000H

168%
120%
210%
1%
138%
116%
164%
158%
126%
189%
138%
158%
140%
114%
119%
12%
222%
210%
153%
423%
156%
165%
266%
226%
176%
120%
160%
455%
148%
176%
160%
182%
148%
345%
207%
251%
152%
146%
146%
144%
180%
203%
377%
174%
232%
110%

11.2%
4.8f%
10.5f%
1115
9.2
5.8f&
8.21%
10.5f%
8.41%
6.3f%
6.9f%
7.9%
5.6
7.6fE
7.94%
5.6
11115
14.0f%
10.21%
16.91%
7.8%
5.5&
17.71%
22.6f%
8.8f%
4.8f%
6.41%
30.3f%
7.44%
1M1.71%
16.01%
12115
7.4fE
11.5(%
13.81%
25.1f%
3.8f%
9.71%
9.71%
4.11%
7.21&
20.3f%
25.11%
8.7
11.6%
4.4



#/HTPR
mHTHE
B/HTPR
A TH
BmHTR
BHTHE
BT H
B/HTPR
®wHTPR
mHTHE
B/HTPR
;A TH
BmHTR
BHTR
BT H
B/HTFR
®wHTPR
mHTH
B/HTPR
;A TH
BmHTR
BHTR
B TH
B/HTFR
®wHTPR
mHTH
B/HTR
;A TH
mHTFR
BHTPR
B TH
B/HTR
®wHTPR
mHTH
B/HTR
;A TH
BmHTFR
BHTPR
B TH
B/HTFR
#/HTPH
mHTH
BmHTR
;A TH
BmHTFR
BHTPR

2024%7R17H
2024%7R17H
2024%7H12H
2024%7R118
2024%7A118
2024%7H108
2024F7H9H

2024%7H3H

2024 7H3H

2024F7H2H

20247818

20244%6A25H
202446 HA25H
2024%6H24H
20244%6/H208
2024%6H19H
2024%6H19H
202446R17H
2024%6H13H
202446A13H
20244%6H12H
2024F6A7H

2024F6H6H

20246 H6H

20246 A5H

20246 H4H

2024%6H3H

202445/830H
202445H829H
2024%5H827H
202445/827H
20244%5H24H
202445H823H
202445/816H
20244%5H15H
202445/8148
202445/814H
2024%5H13H
202445/8108
2024%5H9H

20245818

2024%4A30A
20244%4H26H
202444 R25H
202444 A25H
20244%4R24H

33,000H
13,500H
19,700H
26,000
16,200M
15,300M
21,000
20,400H
10,900M
11,700H
13,950H
19,800H
11,400H
19,200H
11,600M
21,600H
15,000
11,100H
29,200H
14,750H
12,400H
12,100H
18,600H
15,000H
18,000M
34,200H
14,800M
11,800H
14,500H
13,350H
10,350H
11,400H
22,000
21,150H
16,000M
17,800H
13,600H
19,500M
13,650H
27,600H
15,750M
16,750M
23,400H
12,900
11,550H
16,050M

330%
135%
197%
260%
162%
153%
210%
204%
109%
117%
140%
198%
114%
192%
116%
216%
150%
111%
292%
148%
124%
121%
186%
150%
180%
342%
148%
118%
145%
134%
104%
114%
220%
212%
160%
178%
136%
195%
137%
276%
158%
168%
234%
129%
116%
161%

33.01%
5.4f%
19.71%
13.01%
8.11%
15.3f%
10.5f%
6.8f%
10.91%
3.9
9.3f%
13.21%
7.64%
9.6
2.9f%
14.41%
5.0f%
3.7
14.61%
5.9f%
12.41%
12.11%
12.41%
7.5%
6.0
22.8f%
7.4f%
5.9f%
5.8f%
8.9
6.9f%
7.61%
11.0%
14115
6.41%
8.9
6.8f%
13.0%
9.11%
18.41%
10.5f%
6.71%
15.61%
4.3
7.71%
10.71%



#/HTPR
mHTHE
B/HTPR
A TH
BmHTR
BHTHE
BT H
B/HTPR
®wHTPR
mHTHE
B/HTPR
;A TH
BmHTR
BHTR
BT H
B/HTFR
®wHTPR
mHTH
B/HTPR
;A TH
BmHTR
BHTR
B TH
B/HTFR
®wHTPR
mHTH
B/HTR
;A TH
mHTFR
BHTPR
B TH
B/HTR
®wHTPR
mHTH
B/HTR
;A TH
BmHTFR
BHTPR
B TH
B/HTFR
#/HTPH
mHTH
BmHTR
;A TH
BmHTFR
BHTPR

2024%4R23H
2024%4A22H
2024%4H19H
2024%4R16H8
2024%4AR158
2024%4H12H
2024%4A12H
2024%4R118
2024%4R108
2024F4H9H
2024F4F8H
2024F4A8H
2024F4F4H
2024F4A3H
2024F4A2H
2024%F4F2H
20244818
2024F481H
20244%3H29H
202443R22H
202443/20H
20244%3H12H
202443/812H
2024%3H8H
2024F3A7H
2024%3H6H
20244 3A5H
2024 3A5H
2024%3H4H
20243818
2024%2A29H
20244%2H28H
202442R27H0
2024%2A22AH
202442H22H
2024%2R218
2024%2A198
2024%2H16H
2024%2A16H
20244%2H15H
2024%2H13H
2024%F2H9H
2024%F2H9H
2024%F2A8H
2024%F2H6H
2024%2A2H

20,550H
16,000H
11,550H
12,300H
10,500H
14,700M
11,400H
13,000H
10,200M
18,150M
21,400H
11,750H
14,600H
14,500M
17,500H
14,750H
15,750H
13,050H
13,800H
11,400H
12,400H
19,500M
10,200
14,200H
24,150H
14,350H
14,400H
12,500H
14,750M
10,800M
18,150M
13,200H
12,200H
29,400H
20,000H
20,400H
24,450H
24,150H
21,450H
13,400H
10,200M
16,650
10,400H
22,800M
18,600H
11,400H

206%
160%
116%
123%
105%
147%
114%
130%
102%
182%
214%
118%
146%
145%
175%
148%
158%
131%
138%
114%
124%
195%
102%
142%
242%
144%
144%
125%
148%
108%
182%
132%
122%
294%
200%
204%
245%
242%
215%
134%
102%
167%
104%
228%
186%
114%

13.71%
16.01%
3.3f%
411
3.0
4.9
11.44%
6.5f%
6.8
12115
10.71%
471
7.3%
5.8f&
7.06%
5.9
10.5f%
8.71%
4.6f%
7.6f%
6.2%
13.0%
10.21%
7.4
16.11%
4.11%
4.8f%
12.5f%
5.9
5.4f&
12115
4.46%
6.11Z
19.6f%
10.01%
6.8fZ
16.3f%
16.11%
14.3f%
6.71%
5.11%
11145
5.2f&
15.2f&
9.3f%
3.8f%



#/HTPR
mHTHE
B/HTPR
A TH
BmHTR
BHTHE
BT H
B/HTPR
®wHTPR
mHTHE
B/HTPR
;A TH
BmHTR
BHTR
BT H
B/HTFR
®wHTPR
mHTH
B/HTPR
;A TH
BmHTR
BHTR
B TH
B/HTFR
®wHTPR
mHTH
B/HTR
;A TH
mHTFR
BHTPR
B TH
B/HTR
®wHTPR
mHTH
B/HTR
;A TH
BmHTFR
BHTPR
B TH
B/HTFR
#/HTPH
mHTH
BmHTR
;A TH
BmHTFR
BHTPR

2024%2A1H
2024%2A1H
2024%1H31H
20244%1R8308
2024%1A30A8
20244 1H25H
2024%1A24H
2024%1H23H
2024%1R18H
2024%1A18H
2024%1R817H
2024%1R16H
2024F1A118
2024%1H9H
2024%1A8H
2023%12R27H
2023%12R22H
20234%12AR19H
2023%12R13H
2023%12R11H
2023%12R8H
2023%12H8H
2023%12R7H
2023%12H6H
2023#12A5H
2023%12A5H
2023%12H4H
2023%12A18
20234 11H28H
2023%F11H27H
20234 11H23H
2023%F11H21H
2023F11A17H
2023411H16H
2023%11H16H
2023%11HA15H
2023%11H10H
2023%11H10H
2023%11HA8H
2023%11H6H
2023%F11H2H
2023%11A1H
2023%10A31H
2023%10AR30A
2023%10A27H
2023%10A26H

23,250H
12,000H
10,200H
14,600
14,200M
12,600M
19,200
15,300H
29,700H
20,400M
12,300H
21,900H
12,000H
13,600M
15,000H
16,650H
15,300H
15,600
11,400H
23,600M
31,650H
16,050M
16,600
16,100H
52,650
20,100M
26,400H
13,400H
25,500H
10,800M
18,600H
18,600H
16,950M
22,500H
16,200M
11,800H
16,200M
13,600M
14,500H
21,300H
15,600M
18,600
15,000
19,350H
20,400H
16,000M

233%
120%
102%
146%
142%
126%
192%
153%
297%
204%
123%
219%
120%
136%
150%
167%
153%
156%
114%
236%
317%
161%
166%
161%
527%
201%
264%
134%
255%
108%
186%
186%
170%
225%
162%
118%
162%
136%
145%
213%
156%
186%
150%
194%
204%
160%

15.5%
6.0f%
2.2f&+RE
7.3f%
14.21%
6.3
9.6f%
5.11%
19.81%
10.21%
8.2f%
7.3f%
8.0f%
6.8
5.0f%
11145
10.21%
7.8%
5.7
23.61%
21118
10.71%
8.3f%
4.6f%
35.14%
13.41%
26.41%
13.41%
10.21%
7.21&
12.41%
12.41%
11.31%
9.0f%
10.81%
5.9f%
10.8f%
6.8
5.8f%
7.4
5.2f&
12.41%
7.5
12.9f%
5.11%
16.0f%



#/HTPR
mHTHE
B/HTPR
A TH
BmHTR
BHTHE
BT H
B/HTPR
®wHTPR
mHTHE
B/HTPR
;A TH
BmHTR
BHTR
BT H
B/HTFR
®wHTPR
mHTH
B/HTPR
;A TH
BmHTR
BHTR
B TH

2023%10R24H
2023410A23H
2023%10A23H
2023%10A20A
2023410A20H
2023%10A19H
2023410AR19H
2023%10R18H
2023%10A13H
2023410A12H
2023%10AR10H
2023#10A86H
2023%10A5H
2023#10H84H
2023%10A3H
2023#10H2H
20234#9A29H
202349A28H
2023#9H26H
2023#9A/22H
202349A21H
20234#9A20H
202349A/20H

14,800M
14,650H
11,300H
39,750H
24,600H
35,300H
17,000H
36,900M
18,400H
13,800H
10,250H
11,000M
12,000H
32,700H
22,000
12,000H
17,200H
18,100M
22,500H
27,250H
10,200H
16,000M
10,000H

148%
147%
113%
398%
246%
353%
170%
369%
184%
138%
103%
110%
120%
327%
220%
120%
172%
181%
225%
273%
102%
160%
100%

7.4fE
29.3f%
11.3%
26.51%
16.41%
35.3f%
8.5%
36.9%
9.2f%
6.9%
4.16E
11.0%
2.2f5+iRi
32.71%
4.0f%
12.0f%
17.2f%
18.11%
15.01%
10.91%
3.41E
6.41%
4.0f%

I3
[



