プラン	日付	払戻金	回収率	オッズ
無料予想	2024年12月27日	17,100円	171%	11.4倍
無料予想	2024年12月26日	19,600円	196%	19.6倍
無料予想	2024年12月25日	24,300円	243%	24.3倍
無料予想	2024年12月25日	10,150円	102%	2.9倍
無料予想	2024年12月24日	21,900円	219%	7.3倍
無料予想	2024年12月20日	25,800円	258%	12.9倍
無料予想	2024年12月19日	14,250円	143%	5.7倍
無料予想	2024年12月17日	26,850円	269%	17.9倍
無料予想	2024年12月17日	16,800円	168%	11.2倍
無料予想	2024年12月12日	17,000円	170%	8.5倍
無料予想	2024年12月10日	22,250円	223%	8.9倍
無料予想	2024年12月6日	22,200円	222%	11.1倍
無料予想	2024年12月4日	16,500円	165%	11.0倍
無料予想	2024年12月4日	10,400円	104%	5.2倍
無料予想	2024年12月3日	17,400円	174%	11.6倍
無料予想	2024年12月3日	11,850円	119%	7.9倍
	2024年12月3日	_	260%	6.5倍
無料予想	2024年11月26日	26,000円	273%	27.3倍
無料予想		27,300円	112%	
無料予想	2024年11月25日	11,200円		5.6倍
無料予想	2024年11月22日	39,600円	396%	19.8倍
無料予想	2024年11月22日	15,750円	158%	10.5倍
無料予想	2024年11月20日	12,300円	123%	8.2倍
無料予想	2024年11月19日	23,400円	234%	11.7倍
無料予想	2024年11月19日	15,900円	159%	15.9倍
無料予想	2024年11月18日	28,800円	288%	14.4倍
無料予想	2024年11月15日	18,000円	180%	7.2倍
無料予想	2024年11月14日	18,600円	186%	6.2倍
無料予想	2024年11月13日	11,200円	112%	11.2倍
無料予想	2024年11月12日	24,800円	248%	6.2倍
無料予想	2024年11月11日	47,800円	478%	47.8倍
無料予想	2024年11月11日	11,200円	112%	5.6倍
無料予想	2024年11月7日	16,200円	162%	5.4倍
無料予想	2024年11月6日	25,800円	258%	17.2倍
無料予想	2024年11月5日	16,000円	160%	8.0倍
無料予想	2024年10月31日	21,150円	212%	14.1倍
無料予想	2024年10月30日	18,000円	180%	9.0倍
無料予想	2024年10月29日	18,000円	180%	12.0倍
無料予想	2024年10月28日	13,500円	135%	13.5倍
無料予想	2024年10月25日	13,500円	135%	9.0倍
無料予想	2024年10月23日	11,200円	112%	5.6倍
無料予想	2024年10月21日	16,600円	166%	8.3倍
無料予想	2024年10月21日	14,250円	143%	9.5倍
無料予想	2024年10月18日	19,350円	194%	12.9倍
無料予想	2024年10月17日	12,600円	126%	6.3倍
無料予想	2024年10月17日	11,600円	116%	5.8倍

無料予想	2024年10日16日	16 900III	168%	11.2倍
	2024年10月16日	16,800円		
無料予想	2024年10月16日	12,000円	120%	4.8倍
無料予想	2024年10月15日	21,000円	210%	10.5倍
無料予想	2024年10月15日	11,100円	111%	11.1倍
無料予想	2024年10月10日	13,800円	138%	9.2倍
無料予想	2024年10月9日	11,600円	116%	5.8倍
無料予想	2024年10月8日	16,400円	164%	8.2倍
無料予想	2024年10月4日	15,750円	158%	10.5倍
無料予想	2024年10月2日	12,600円	126%	8.4倍
無料予想	2024年10月1日	18,900円	189%	6.3倍
無料予想	2024年10月1日	13,800円	138%	6.9倍
無料予想	2024年9月26日	15,800円	158%	7.9倍
無料予想	2024年9月26日	14,000円	140%	5.6倍
無料予想	2024年9月25日	11,400円	114%	7.6倍
無料予想	2024年9月20日	11,850円	119%	7.9倍
無料予想	2024年9月18日	11,200円	112%	5.6倍
無料予想	2024年9月11日	22,200円	222%	11.1倍
無料予想	2024年9月9日	21,000円	210%	14.0倍
無料予想	2024年9月9日	15,300円	153%	10.2倍
無料予想	2024年9月4日	42,250円	423%	16.9倍
無料予想	2024年8月30日	15,600円	156%	7.8倍
無料予想	2024年8月28日	16,500円	165%	5.5倍
無料予想	2024年8月26日	26,550円	266%	17.7倍
無料予想	2024年8月26日	22,600円	226%	22.6倍
無料予想	2024年8月23日	17,600円	176%	8.8倍
無料予想	2024年8月20日	12,000円	120%	4.8倍
無料予想	2024年8月19日	16,000円	160%	6.4倍
無料予想	2024年8月15日	45,450円	455%	30.3倍
無料予想	2024年8月15日	14,800円	148%	7.4倍
無料予想	2024年8月13日	17,550円	176%	11.7倍
無料予想	2024年8月13日	16,000円	160%	16.0倍
無料予想	2024年8月9日	18,150円	182%	12.1倍
無料予想	2024年8月8日	14,800円	148%	7.4倍
無料予想	2024年8月5日	34,500円	345%	11.5倍
無料予想	2024年8月5日	20,700円	207%	13.8倍
無料予想	2024年8月1日	25,100円	251%	25.1倍
無料予想	2024年8月1日	15,200円	152%	3.8倍
無料予想	2024年7月31日	14,550円	146%	9.7倍
無料予想	2024年7月31日	14,550円	146%	9.7倍
無料予想	2024年7月25日	14,350円	144%	4.1倍
無料予想	2024年7月23日	18,000円	180%	7.2倍
無料予想	2024年7月22日	20,300円	203%	20.3倍
無料予想	2024年7月19日	37,650円	377%	25.1倍
無料予想	2024年7月19日	17,400円	174%	8.7倍
無料予想	2024年7月18日	23,200円	232%	11.6倍
無料予想	2024年7月18日	11,000円	110%	4.4倍

無 业 又 相	2024年7日17日	22 000III	2200/	33.0倍
無料予想	2024年7月17日	33,000円	330%	
無料予想	2024年7月17日	13,500円	135%	5.4倍
無料予想	2024年7月12日	19,700円	197%	19.7倍
無料予想	2024年7月11日	26,000円	260%	13.0倍
無料予想	2024年7月11日	16,200円	162%	8.1倍
無料予想	2024年7月10日	15,300円	153%	15.3倍
無料予想	2024年7月9日	21,000円	210%	10.5倍
無料予想	2024年7月3日	20,400円	204%	6.8倍
無料予想	2024年7月3日	10,900円	109%	10.9倍
無料予想	2024年7月2日	11,700円	117%	3.9倍
無料予想	2024年7月1日	13,950円	140%	9.3倍
無料予想	2024年6月25日	19,800円	198%	13.2倍
無料予想	2024年6月25日	11,400円	114%	7.6倍
無料予想	2024年6月24日	19,200円	192%	9.6倍
無料予想	2024年6月20日	11,600円	116%	2.9倍
無料予想	2024年6月19日	21,600円	216%	14.4倍
無料予想	2024年6月19日	15,000円	150%	5.0倍
無料予想	2024年6月17日	11,100円	111%	3.7倍
無料予想	2024年6月13日	29,200円	292%	14.6倍
無料予想	2024年6月13日	14,750円	148%	5.9倍
無料予想	2024年6月12日	12,400円	124%	12.4倍
無料予想	2024年6月7日	12,100円	121%	12.1倍
無料予想	2024年6月6日	18,600円	186%	12.4倍
無料予想	2024年6月6日	15,000円	150%	7.5倍
無料予想	2024年6月5日	18,000円	180%	6.0倍
無料予想	2024年6月4日	34,200円	342%	22.8倍
無料予想	2024年6月3日	14,800円	148%	7.4倍
無料予想	2024年5月30日	11,800円	118%	5.9倍
無料予想	2024年5月29日	14,500円	145%	5.8倍
無料予想	2024年5月27日	13,350円	134%	8.9倍
無料予想	2024年5月27日	10,350円	104%	6.9倍
無料予想	2024年5月24日	11,400円	114%	7.6倍
無料予想	2024年5月23日	22,000円	220%	11.0倍
無料予想	2024年5月16日	21,150円	212%	14.1倍
無料予想	2024年5月15日	16,000円	160%	6.4倍
無料予想	2024年5月14日	17,800円	178%	8.9倍
無料予想	2024年5月14日	13,600円	136%	6.8倍
無料予想	2024年5月13日	19,500円	195%	13.0倍
無料予想	2024年5月10日	13,650円	137%	9.1倍
無料予想	2024年5月9日	27,600円	276%	18.4倍
無料予想	2024年5月1日	15,750円	158%	10.5倍
無料予想	2024年4月30日	16,750円	168%	6.7倍
無料予想	2024年4月26日	23,400円	234%	15.6倍
無料予想	2024年4月25日	12,900円	129%	4.3倍
無料予想	2024年4月25日	11,550円	116%	7.7倍
無料予想	2024年4月24日	16,050円	161%	10.7倍

生まれる 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2024年4日22日	20 EEOIII	2060/	10 7/立
無料予想	2024年4月23日	20,550円	206%	13.7倍
無料予想	2024年4月22日	16,000円	160%	16.0倍
無料予想	2024年4月19日	11,550円	116%	3.3倍
無料予想	2024年4月16日	12,300円	123%	4.1倍
無料予想	2024年4月15日	10,500円	105%	3.0倍
無料予想	2024年4月12日	14,700円	147%	4.9倍
無料予想	2024年4月12日	11,400円	114%	11.4倍
無料予想	2024年4月11日	13,000円	130%	6.5倍
無料予想	2024年4月10日	10,200円	102%	6.8倍
無料予想	2024年4月9日	18,150円	182%	12.1倍
無料予想	2024年4月8日	21,400円	214%	10.7倍
無料予想	2024年4月8日	11,750円	118%	4.7倍
無料予想	2024年4月4日	14,600円	146%	7.3倍
無料予想	2024年4月3日	14,500円	145%	5.8倍
無料予想	2024年4月2日	17,500円	175%	7.0倍
無料予想	2024年4月2日	14,750円	148%	5.9倍
無料予想	2024年4月1日	15,750円	158%	10.5倍
無料予想	2024年4月1日	13,050円	131%	8.7倍
無料予想	2024年3月29日	13,800円	138%	4.6倍
無料予想	2024年3月22日	11,400円	114%	7.6倍
無料予想	2024年3月20日	12,400円	124%	6.2倍
無料予想	2024年3月12日	19,500円	195%	13.0倍
無料予想	2024年3月12日	10,200円	102%	10.2倍
無料予想	2024年3月8日	14,200円	142%	7.1倍
無料予想	2024年3月7日	24,150円	242%	16.1倍
無料予想	2024年3月6日	14,350円	144%	4.1倍
無料予想	2024年3月5日	14,400円	144%	4.8倍
無料予想	2024年3月5日	12,500円	125%	12.5倍
無料予想	2024年3月4日	14,750円	148%	5.9倍
無料予想	2024年3月1日	10,800円	108%	5.4倍
無料予想	2024年2月29日	18,150円	182%	12.1倍
無料予想	2024年2月28日	13,200円	132%	4.4倍
無料予想	2024年2月27日	12,200円	122%	6.1倍
無料予想	2024年2月22日	29,400円	294%	19.6倍
無料予想	2024年2月22日	20,000円	200%	10.0倍
無料予想	2024年2月21日	20,400円	204%	6.8倍
無料予想	2024年2月19日	24,450円	245%	16.3倍
無料予想	2024年2月16日	24,150円	242%	16.1倍
無料予想	2024年2月16日	21,450円	215%	14.3倍
無料予想	2024年2月15日	13,400円	134%	6.7倍
無料予想	2024年2月13日	10,200円	102%	5.1倍
無料予想	2024年2月9日	16,650円	167%	11.1倍
無料予想	2024年2月9日	10,400円	104%	5.2倍
無料予想	2024年2月8日	22,800円	228%	15.2倍
無料予想	2024年2月6日	18,600円	186%	9.3倍
無料予想	2024年2月2日	11,400円	114%	3.8倍

無料予想	2024年2月1日	23,250円	233%	15.5倍
無料予想	2024年2月1日		120%	6.0倍
無料予想	2024年2月1日	12,000円	102%	2.2倍+返還
		10,200円		
無料予想	2024年1月30日	14,600円	146%	7.3倍
無料予想	2024年1月30日	14,200円	142%	14.2倍
無料予想	2024年1月25日	12,600円	126%	6.3倍
無料予想	2024年1月24日	19,200円	192%	9.6倍
無料予想	2024年1月23日	15,300円	153%	5.1倍
無料予想	2024年1月18日	29,700円	297%	19.8倍
無料予想	2024年1月18日	20,400円	204%	10.2倍
無料予想	2024年1月17日	12,300円	123%	8.2倍
無料予想	2024年1月16日	21,900円	219%	7.3倍
無料予想	2024年1月11日	12,000円	120%	8.0倍
無料予想	2024年1月9日	13,600円	136%	6.8倍
無料予想	2024年1月8日	15,000円	150%	5.0倍
無料予想	2023年12月27日	16,650円	167%	11.1倍
無料予想	2023年12月22日	15,300円	153%	10.2倍
無料予想	2023年12月19日	15,600円	156%	7.8倍
無料予想	2023年12月13日	11,400円	114%	5.7倍
無料予想	2023年12月11日	23,600円	236%	23.6倍
無料予想	2023年12月8日	31,650円	317%	21.1倍
無料予想	2023年12月8日	16,050円	161%	10.7倍
無料予想	2023年12月7日	16,600円	166%	8.3倍
無料予想	2023年12月6日	16,100円	161%	4.6倍
無料予想	2023年12月5日	52,650円	527%	35.1倍
無料予想	2023年12月5日	20,100円	201%	13.4倍
無料予想	2023年12月4日	26,400円	264%	26.4倍
無料予想	2023年12月1日	13,400円	134%	13.4倍
無料予想	2023年11月28日	25,500円	255%	10.2倍
無料予想	2023年11月27日	10,800円	108%	7.2倍
無料予想	2023年11月23日	18,600円	186%	12.4倍
無料予想	2023年11月21日	18,600円	186%	12.4倍
無料予想	2023年11月17日	16,950円	170%	11.3倍
無料予想	2023年11月16日	22,500円	225%	9.0倍
無料予想	2023年11月16日	16,200円	162%	10.8倍
無料予想	2023年11月15日	11,800円	118%	5.9倍
無料予想	2023年11月10日	16,200円	162%	10.8倍
無料予想	2023年11月10日	13,600円	136%	6.8倍
無料予想	2023年11月8日	14,500円	145%	5.8倍
無料予想	2023年11月6日	21,300円	213%	7.1倍
無料予想	2023年11月2日	15,600円	156%	5.2倍
無料予想	2023年11月1日	18,600円	186%	12.4倍
無料予想	2023年10月31日	15,000円	150%	7.5倍
無料予想	2023年10月30日	19,350円	194%	12.9倍
無料予想	2023年10月27日	20,400円	204%	5.1倍
無料予想	2023年10月26日	16,000円	160%	16.0倍

無料予想	2023年10月24日	14,800円	148%	7.4倍
無料予想	2023年10月23日	14,650円	147%	29.3倍
無料予想	2023年10月23日	11,300円	113%	11.3倍
無料予想	2023年10月20日	39,750円	398%	26.5倍
無料予想	2023年10月20日	24,600円	246%	16.4倍
無料予想	2023年10月19日	35,300円	353%	35.3倍
無料予想	2023年10月19日	17,000円	170%	8.5倍
無料予想	2023年10月18日	36,900円	369%	36.9倍
無料予想	2023年10月13日	18,400円	184%	9.2倍
無料予想	2023年10月12日	13,800円	138%	6.9倍
無料予想	2023年10月10日	10,250円	103%	4.1倍
無料予想	2023年10月6日	11,000円	110%	11.0倍
無料予想	2023年10月5日	12,000円	120%	2.2倍+返還
無料予想	2023年10月4日	32,700円	327%	32.7倍
無料予想	2023年10月3日	22,000円	220%	4.0倍
無料予想	2023年10月2日	12,000円	120%	12.0倍
無料予想	2023年9月29日	17,200円	172%	17.2倍
無料予想	2023年9月28日	18,100円	181%	18.1倍
無料予想	2023年9月26日	22,500円	225%	15.0倍
無料予想	2023年9月22日	27,250円	273%	10.9倍
無料予想	2023年9月21日	10,200円	102%	3.4倍
無料予想	2023年9月20日	16,000円	160%	6.4倍
無料予想	2023年9月20日	10,000円	100%	4.0倍